APPENDIX B

INSTRUMENTS REVIEWED BUT NOT INVENTORIED



TABLE B.1

INSTRUMENTS REVIEWED BUT NOT INVENTORIED

Instrument

Date of Development,
Publication, or Most
Recent Revision

Block Food Frequency Questionnaire

Continuing Survey of Food Intakes by Individuals (CSFII)
Diet Habit Survey

Diet Quality Index for Pregnancy

Dietary Risk Assessment

Food Behavior Checklist (Kristal)

Fruit, Juice, and Vegetable Food Frequency Questionnaire
Harvard Food Frequency Questionnaire

MEDFICTS

Modified Food Habits Questionnaire

National Health Interview Survey

National Health Interview Survey Cancer Control Supplement
National Survey of America's Families

Nutrition Screening Initiative

Pediatric Nutrition Surveillance System

Perceived Diabetes and Dietary Competence

Pregnancy Nutrition Surveillance System

Pregnancy Risk Assessment Monitoring System
PrimeScreen

Quick Check for Fat

Survey of Income and Program Participation

Women's Health Trial Food Frequency Questionnaire

1987
1994-1996
1992
2002
1991
1990
1999
1985
2001
1997
2003
1987
1999
2002
2001
2002
1996
2002
2000
1992
2001
1996
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